
309659C Char Siu Sauce (Lee Kum Kee)              

*309659C*
Pack Size: 12 X 397G                

Details: This honey-sweet sauce is the secret to the      
authentic Chinese barbecued pork, also know as ''Char     
Siu''. It is a great marinade for any kinds of meat and   
ribs for barbecue, roasts and oven baked dishes.          

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Gluten, Soya                                                                  

Free from:                     
Eggs, Fish, Celery, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur    
Dioxide, Crustaceans                                                                  

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
This honey-sweet sauce is the secret to the authentic Chinese barbecued pork, also    
known as ''Char Siu''. It is a great marinade for any kinds of meat and ribs for      
barbecue, roasts and oven baked dishes.                                               

Storage Instructions:          
Unopened - Ambient away from direct light & heat.                                     
Opened - Refrigerated, secure the lid tightly.                                        

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Sugar, Water, Salt, Honey, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS,     
WHEAT Flour), Soy Sauce (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour),    
Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic, Spices, Acidity Regulator E260.              

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
252 kcal / 1069 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
0.9 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
0.2 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
60 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
55 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
0 g                                                                                   

Protein:                       
0.9 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
11.1 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.




